
WETSPOT SUMMER TT  POINTS

Point scores:   (volunteers allocated 6 points)
First name Surname Total Points 25-Nov-15
Greg CHESHER 57 9
Jane LAKE 42 6
Litsa POLYGERINOS 42 6
Elien VINGERHOETS 42 6
Mike ILIFF 39
Graeme BACON 36 3
Scott MACWILLIAM 36 6
Lee RICE 36 3
Greg COCKERILL 34
Trent BIRKETT 33 3
Roger GROSE 33 3
Nick HOCKING 33
Russell LUTTON 33 6
Kevin SWAIN 33 6
Rob WILSON 33
Jason RANTALL 31 6
Rohan EVANS 30 6
Nick JOHNSON 30 3
Roger MURRAY 30
Helen TONGWAY 30
Julia BOWETT 27
Joanna NELSON 27
Trent SHAW 27
Robert STIMSON 27 9
KIARA CHEN 24 9
Amber CHEN 24 3
Jason CHEN 24 3
Tom LAYTON 24 6
Kiaran LOMAS 24
Kate MILLER 24
Sam WELLINGSBOOTH 24 9
Robert BRUCE 22
Geoff COLLETT 21 3
Scott HUNTER 21
Tim PALMER 21
Charlotte STIMSON 21 6
Zoe STIMSON 21 6
Kerrie WILMOT 21 6
Peter GATES 18
Rebecca GATES 18 6
Jack JESSEN 18 3
Ben RAKE 18 3
Andy BODSWORTH 15
ERIC CHEN 15
Colombine COURABLE 15
James FORGIE 15
Craig GEORGE 15
Aiden LEWIS 15
Julie QUINN 15
Basil YULE 15 3
David BALDWIN 12
Lincoln GIBSON 12
Russell MURPHY 12
Kit NICOLLE 12
Matthew GATES 9 3
John PRESTON 9 3
Margie BOHM 6
Pete GARBUTT 6
Malcolm HALL 6
Paul HARTLIPP 6
Dominic HIDES 6
Shane LUND 6
Robin ROBERTSON 6 6
Matt SCOTT 6
Peter TEICHMANN 6 6
David TONGWAY 6
Danielle WINSLOW 6
Geoff ZUBER 6



WETSPOT  TT  25-11-2015 results

one lap  25-11-15
class Firstname Surname Personal Best 25-Nov-15
K1 KIARA CHEN 00.30.07 00.29.46
K2 Amber and Jason CHEN 00.25.29 00.27.39
SUP14 Rohan EVANS 00.29.05 00.29.36
TK1 Matthew GATES 00.37.39 00.38.49
TK1 Rebecca GATES 00.33.05 00.33.36
K1 Russell LUTTON 00.25.30 00.25.30
SUP14 Jason RANTALL 00.29.10 00.29.23
OS1 Robert STIMSON 00.24.07 00.23.52
TK2 (0.5 lap) Charlotte STIMSON 00.19.54 00.20.20
TK2 (0.5 lap) Zoe STIMSON 00.19.54 00.20.20
V8 Peter TEICHMANN 00.28.50 00.28.50
V8 Kerrie WILMOT 00.29.17 00.29.21
MR1 Basil YULE 00.34.48 00.37.49

two laps  25-11-15

class Firstname Surname Personal Best 25-Nov-15
OS1 Graeme BACON 00.52.41 00.56.59
OS1 Trent BIRKETT 00.43.25 00.44.59
TK1 Greg CHESHER 01.01.54 01.01.54
OS1 Geoff COLLETT 00.48.49 00.51.21
OS1 Roger GROSE 00.48.04 00.50.07
OS1 Jack JESSEN 00.48.51 00.49.51
OS1 Nick JOHNSON 00.45.48 00.47.02
OS1 Tom LAYTON 00.51.09 00.51.40
K1 John PRESTON 00.48.02 00.49.29
K1 Ben RAKE 00.41.19 00.44.59
OS1 Lee RICE 00.47.01 00.49.00
TK1 Robin ROBERTSON 01.11.59 01.11.59
OS1 Sam WELLINGSBOOTH00.45.59 00.45.59


